35291

VERRE HORLOGE VERT. 130x170x10mm

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: HORLOGES - Matériel: VERRE & CRISTAL

DETAILS PRODUITS

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE
QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

0,515 Kg
BOITE UNIQUE
X 1 pcs

130 mm

50 mm

170 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

14,500 Kg
20 pcs
470 mm
380 mm
250 mm



